

**21 SC 275/2022 STATE Vs. SUJIT KUMAR 344/2021
(NARELA)**

22.05.2026

Present: Dr. Sarita Rani, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

Accused on Bail.

No PW present today. Issue fresh summons to PW in terms of previous order.

Put up for PE on 24.08.2026

**(Vandana)
Addl. Sessions Judge-02(North)
Rohini Courts Delhi
22.05.2026**